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Waist Girth & Body Height Measurements in cms

Waist 
Size

XS
26’’-28’’

S
28’’-30’’

M
32’’-34’’

’

L
36’’-38’’

XL
40’’-42’’

2XL
44’’-46’’

3XL
48’’-50’’

4XL
52’’-54’’

Waist 
Size

66cm –
71cm

71cm –
76cm

82cm –
87cm

92cm –
97cm

102cm –
107cm

112cm –
117cm

122cm –
127cm

132cm –
138cm

Body 
Height

164cm-
172cm

164cm-
172cm

172cm-
180cm

172cm-
180cm

180cm-
188cm

188cm-
198cm

196cm-
204cm

196cm-
204cm

Product Details:
• 160gsm Hydrobase Polyester / 

Elastane fabric
• Highly Breathable and Moisture Wicking 

helps to keep you comfortable and 
feeling fresh

• Close fitting with flat seams that are 
smoother against the skin

• Soft Exposed Elasticated waist with 
Embossed Trojan detail 

• Odegon Deo Tag Patch  - small and 
discreet - providing odour free 
properties that last for the lifetime of the 
garment

• Machine washable @ 40 degrees
• Available in Black
• Sizes XS – 4XL

WEATHERWEAR
BASE LAYER

Product Description:
TROJAN Thermal Base Layer Long Johns

Product Code: 2639000

Wash at 40 degrees
Do not bleach

Do not tumble dry
Do not iron

Do not dry clean


